Plastic Film Capacitors
In accordance with UL/CSA and European This series is not recommended for new design.
safety regulations class X2 Click 　　　　　　　 for replacement.
● Compact
● Overvoltage stress withstanding
● Flame-retardant plastic case and non-combustible resin
● Interference suppressors
＊It is certified as type ECQUV in the following approval.

Film Capacitor
Recommended applications
Explanation of part number
Applicable standard
ECQUV series ［Class X2］
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
E C Q U ２ A V
here
Product code Dielectric & Rated voltage Capacitance Suffix
construction
Cap. Tol.
Plastic Film Capacitors
Note:Only±10% as cap.tol. to be marked as “K”
Note :         Date code.
■ Capacitance tolerance：±10 ％(K), ±20 ％(M)
＊□：Capacitance tolerance code
(B) side(A) sideStyle
Capacitance
（μF） QP
2
0.0082 μF to
　　1.0 μF
1
0.0010 μF to
　　0.0068 μF
Rating · Dimensions · Quantity
ECQU2A102□V
ECQU2A122□V
ECQU2A152□V
ECQU2A182□V
ECQU2A222□V
ECQU2A272□V
ECQU2A332□V
ECQU2A392□V
ECQU2A472□V
ECQUV series
Dimensions
Marking example